LN3C69
Copyright(C) 2010  Lii Semiconductor -1- www.liisemi.com
HIGH PERFORMANCE CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER
澎湃驅動力 源於力生美
FEATURES
u LiiSemi Proprietary Cycle Turning Technology for
Improved EMI Performance.
u Extended Burst Mode Control For Improved

Copyright(C) 2010  Lii Semiconductor -13- www.liisemi.com
澎湃驅動力 源於力生美
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Name T.R.Rating Description Packing
LN3C69D 90℃/W DIP8 50PCS/TUBE
LN3C69M 150℃/W SOP8 100PCS/TUBE
LN3C69DP 90℃/W DIP8,With OVP 50PCS/TUBE
LN3C69MP 150℃/W SOP8,With OVP 100PCS/TUBE
文檔修改記錄
版本 說明 作者 日期
A 初版發布 James 20100510
聲 明 IMPORTANT NOTICE